

19th Annual Mayor's Cup Golf Tournament

LOCAL CHARITY BENEFIT

"BEST BALL" Tournament at the

links AT SC. Anne's

Friday, October 4th – Tee Time 9:00 a.m.



Rain Date – Friday, October 11th

Registration: 8:00 a.m. to 8:40 a.m.

Entry Fee: \$500.00 per foursome

*Prizes on Select Par 3 Holes



<u>Entry fee includes</u> complimentary practice driving range, putting greens, putting tournament, refreshments and barbecue at the Links at St. Anne's following the tournament.

Complimentary coffee and donuts during registration.

NOTE: Please call Frank Horton at 302-378-6499, Links at St. Anne's, if you have a player change before the tournament.

The Mayor and Council of Middletown

Permits and Inspections Department 19 W. Green Street Middletown, DE 19709



August 26, 2019

The Town of Middletown is hosting its 19th Annual Mayor's Cup Golf Tournament on Friday, October 4th, 2019. (Rain Date: October 11, 2019)

We invite you to join us for a fun day of golfing with friends, while at the same time raising money to help support local charities.

The golf tournament will be held at the NEW LINK'S AT ST. ANNE'S Golf Course located at 1100 St Anne's Blvd in Middletown. Additional tournament information and a registration form are enclosed. Please call 378-3587 or 378-1171 if you need further information.

<u>Registration is critical - Please don't wait</u>! Please return the registration form as soon as possible. No registrations will be accepted after Friday, September 27th!

Please join us for refreshments and a barbecue at the Link's at St. Anne's Clubhouse following the tournament.

Hope to see you on October 4th. Thank you for making this such a successful event.

THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL OF MIDDLETOWN

Enclosures (2)



Town of Middletown



h Annual Mayor's Cup Golf Ben

at the Link's at St. Anne's 1100 St. Anne's Blvd Middletown, Delaware 19709



Yes ~ Please Register us for the October 4th Golf Benefit

RAIN DATE – OCTOBER 11th

PLEASE PRINT

Company Name:Address:	
Email Address:	
TEAM MEMBERS:	
1	3
2	4
Check enclosed for \$	6500.00 – Entry Fee 6100.00 – Hole Sponsorship
Please make checks payable to:	Town of Middletown - Golf Benefit
Mail to:	19 West Green Street Middletown, DE 19709-1315